
Summer 2022 Residential Check-In and Check-Out Dates   
 

Program Check-In Date Check-In Time Check-Out Date Check-Out Time 
Acting & Performance Monday, June 20 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM Saturday July 9 11:00 AM 

Applications of Nanoscience Sunday, July 10 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM Saturday, July 23 11:00 AM 
Art A Monday, July 4 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM Saturday, July 16 11:00 AM 

Camera Acting A Sunday, June 26 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM Saturday, July 9 11:00 AM 
Camera Acting B Sunday, July 10 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM Saturday, July 23 11:00 AM 
Cinematography Sunday, August 7 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM Saturday, August 13 11:00 AM 

Computer Science 
Introductory Monday, June 20 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM Saturday, July 9 11:00 AM 

Computer Science 
Intermediate Sunday, July 10 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM Saturday, July 30 11:00 AM 

Critical Thinking Sunday, July 10 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM Saturday, July 23 11:00 AM 
Costume Design Sunday, July 3 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM Saturday, July 16 11:00 AM 

Design Media Arts Sunday, July 10 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM Saturday, July 23 11:00 AM 
Digital Filmmaking A Sunday, June 26 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM Saturday, July 9 11:00 AM 
Digital Filmmaking B Sunday, July 24 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM Saturday, August 6 11:00 AM 

Economics Sunday, July 10 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM Saturday, July 30 11:00 AM 
Engineering Design A Sunday, June 26 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM Saturday, July 16 11:00 AM 
Engineering Design B Sunday, July 17 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM Saturday, August 6 11:00 AM 

Game Lab B Sunday, July 24 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM Saturday, August 6 11:00 AM 
Hip Hop/Street Dance Sunday, June 26 1:00 PM -3:00 PM Saturday, July 2 11:00 AM 

Immersive International A Sunday, July 10 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM Saturday, July 16 11:00 AM 
Immersive International B Sunday, July 17 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM Saturday, July 23 11:00 AM 

International Development Monday, July 4 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM Saturday, July 16 11:00 AM 
Introduction to College 

Writing Sunday, July 4 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM Wednesday, July 27 11:00 AM 
Introduction to Investments Monday, June 20 1:00 PM -3:00 PM Saturday, July 9 11:00 AM 

Media Parks Sunday, July 10 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM Saturday, July 23 11:00 AM 
Mock Trial Sunday, June 26 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM Saturday, July 2 11:00 AM 
Model UN Sunday, July 24 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM Saturday, July 30 11:00 AM 

Musical Theater Sunday, July 10 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM Saturday, July 30 11:00 AM 
Nanoscale Microscopy Sunday, June 26 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM Saturday, July 2 11:00 AM 

Nanoscience Lab A Sunday, July 24 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM Saturday, July 30 11:00 AM 
Nanoscience Lab B Sunday, July 31 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM Saturday, August 6 11:00 AM 

Political Science Monday, June 20 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM Saturday, July 9 11:00 AM 
Precollege Writing for TV A Monday, June 20 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM Saturday, July 9 11:00 AM 
Precollege Writing for TV B Sunday, July 10 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM Saturday, July 30 11:00 AM 

Sci|Art Lab + Studio Sunday, June 26 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM Saturday, July 9 11:00 AM 
Stage Management Sunday, July 10 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM Saturday, July 30 11:00 AM 

Startup UCLA Sunday, July 10 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM Saturday, July 23 11:00 AM 
Summer College Immersion 

Program (SCIP) Monday, June 20 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM Saturday, July 30 11:00 AM 
TeenArch Studio Sunday, July 10 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM Saturday, July 30 11:00 AM 

 


